
Number 
of Type of Security

Date upto 
which

Physical 
/

Securitie
s (F-Fully Paid,

securities are 
under  Demat

P-Partly Paid, lock-in
From T0 L- Lock-in, etc)

2000 1 2000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
2000 2001 4000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
6000 4001 10000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat

198000 10001 208000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
98000 208001 306000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat

214000 306001 520000 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat
230000 520001 750000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
214000 750001 964000 Fully Paid Up & Free Part of OFS* Demat
843866 964001 1807866 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-20 Demat
942134 1807867 2750000 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
220013 2750001 2970013 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
220013 2970014 3190026 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
252701 3190027 3442727 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat

10 3442728 3442737 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat
2038 3442738 3444775 Fully Paid Up & Lock In 05-Mar-18 Demat

672000 3444776 4116775 Fully Paid Up & Free IPO* Demat

Distinctive 
numbers range


